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Dorsal
145
1
160
68
131
144
123
157
56
159
150
164
151
2
135
154
59
102
146
158
82
66
3
42
51
120
153
147
41
148
115
8
30

nom

EVER ALEJANDRO GOMEZ
MARIO SINUES
XAVIER PIJUAN
MARTI CATEURA
Sergi OLLER

MART( Aran

Kilian Folguera
DANIEL HIDALGO
Axel BADIA

Gerard MOYA
SERGIO GUTIERREZ
PAU ROMERO
Aaron PINTOS
BRIAN JORDAN
LLUC AGUSTI
MARC ROMERO
JOAN QUINTANA
Oriol DOMENECH
Israel NUNEZ
FRANCESC SURIOL
PAU VILADELBOSCH
JOSEP PENALVER
ISAAC JONES
XAVIER FRIGOLA
OSCAR FERRER
Roger COLOMINA
ROGER BERGADA
AITOR DE DIOS
POL SANCHEZ-PALENCIA
GERARD PAREDES
Axel JIMENEZ

Juan Luis GARCIA
RAMON NAVARRO

Club

RR BIKERS CLUB
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

RR BIKERS CLUB

IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM
SENDICAT DEL PEDAL CLUB C
TRIALSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU
MEDINYA AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC.
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM
BIKING POINT

BIKING POINT

IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM
SINDICATO DE CAMIONEROS
BIKING POINT
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM
SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU

MASSI CLUB CICLISTA

ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA
TERBIKES-BAIX TER
RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM
TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C.
IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM
RR BIKERS CLUB

ONE TO ONE-J2M

VILA BIKE'S CLUB

MESBIKE & FES - TUGA

LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
MESBIKE & FES - TUGA
MORENITO PENYA CICLISTA
JUANITO CLUB PENA CICLIST
MTBIKER’S SABADELL CLUB C

Categoria
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Voltes
6
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Temps
01:12:51.0
01:13:44.9
01:14:11.5
01:14:58.2
01:15:24.3
01:15:37.7
01:16:15.6
01:16:26.5
01:16:35.3
01:16:45.4
01:17:00.0
01:17:05.7
01:18:29.6
01:19:10.5
01:19:39.5
01:19:57.4
01:20:24.8
01:20:52.9
01:21:18.9
01:21:49.2
01:23:02.9
01:23:57.0
01:12:25.6
01:12:41.1
01:12:53.2
01:13:01.3
01:13:39.7
01:15:17.6
01:16:21.7
01:17:09.2
01:22:14.1
01:24:43.6
01:25:08.3

Volta 1
00:12:24.3
00:12:25.8
00:12:54.3
00:12:55.6
00:13:19.5
00:12:57.4
00:13:21.5
00:13:06.7
00:13:02.5
00:13:08.5
00:13:21.7
00:13:07.3
00:13:33.9
00:13:01.2
00:14:01.2
00:14:03.3
00:13:37.8
00:14:19.2
00:14:04.5
00:14:27.4
00:13:11.1
00:14:26.1
00:15:21.5
00:15:12.0
00:14:01.4
00:13:55.1
00:15:28.7
00:15:55.5
00:15:43.5
00:15:40.8
00:16:55.0
00:15:26.2
00:16:27.6

Volta 2
00:11:48.6
00:12:02.0
00:12:07.4
00:12:15.4
00:12:06.7
00:12:21.4
00:12:31.1
00:12:36.0
00:12:15.1
00:12:26.0
00:12:26.7
00:12:15.8
00:12:43.4
00:12:39.4
00:12:34.8
00:13:03.1
00:12:53.1
00:13:20.2
00:12:53.6
00:13:18.7
00:13:09.3
00:13:27.2
00:13:49.6
00:13:47.7
00:13:42.6
00:13:50.7
00:14:20.5
00:14:25.9
00:14:49.7
00:14:52.4
00:14:25.7
00:15:22.9
00:14:19.5

Volta 3
00:11:54.7
00:12:03.1
00:12:11.0
00:12:16.0
00:12:10.5
00:12:23.3
00:12:37.3
00:12:50.1
00:12:27.9
00:12:42.2
00:12:37.4
00:12:46.5
00:12:45.3
00:12:55.6
00:12:47.6
00:13:08.9
00:13:05.7
00:12:57.2
00:13:00.8
00:13:13.1
00:13:48.8
00:13:59.2
00:14:36.7
00:14:27.5
00:14:34.1
00:14:47.4
00:14:27.3
00:14:39.4
00:15:17.1
00:14:56.2
00:17:48.5
00:16:02.6
00:18:03.0

Volta 4
00:11:59.0
00:12:12.2
00:12:20.9
00:12:25.2
00:12:30.4
00:12:32.6
00:12:41.3
00:12:37.9
00:12:45.5
00:12:46.5
00:12:36.8
00:12:49.3
00:12:57.5
00:13:26.7
00:13:05.0
00:13:10.6
00:13:18.7
00:13:14.4
00:13:26.2
00:13:28.3
00:14:01.5
00:13:51.1
00:14:10.9
00:14:23.0
00:15:11.9
00:14:34.5
00:14:30.3
00:14:57.4
00:15:21.8
00:15:31.1
00:16:51.5
00:21:43.6
00:17:59.7

Volta 5
00:12:17.3
00:12:38.4
00:12:11.6
00:12:38.6
00:12:27.7
00:12:37.3
00:12:42.6
00:12:43.0
00:13:00.7
00:12:48.3
00:12:45.6
00:13:03.6
00:13:18.0
00:13:16.5
00:13:18.1
00:13:16.1
00:13:47.0
00:13:26.2
00:13:33.3
00:13:34.9
00:14:01.4
00:13:58.5
00:14:19.3
00:14:43.6
00:15:16.5
00:15:47.2
00:14:45.1
00:15:12.4
00:15:03.4
00:16:00.4
00:16:06.3
00:16:02.4
00:18:10.5

Volta 6
00:12:21.1
00:12:18.4
00:12:20.4
00:12:22.4
00:12:42.4
00:12:40.2
00:12:16.3
00:12:27.7
00:12:57.3
00:12:48.0
00:13:04.5
00:12:56.9
00:13:04.0
00:13:45.9
00:13:45.2
00:13:08.9
00:13:36.8
00:13:29.9
00:14:13.6
00:13:39.6
00:14:45.6
00:14:08.2



